PRICE LIST NO : BCH/WNC/FLEX/PVC / STANDARD /FLAT /L.P./ 2020-21/1A                    Effective: 18th DEC 2020
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER
CONDUCTOR INSULATED &
SHEATHED WITH PVC FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS
FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V AS PER I.S. 694 / 2010 , CONFORMING
TO & MARKED WITH  I.S. 694 / 2010
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CS- 500 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE                       L.P.Rs / 500 M Cables shall be supplied in
drums in continuous length.
Minimum order quantity is
500 M. We reserve the right
to supply + / - 5% of the
ordered quantity.
CS0010BM 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 29000
CS0015BM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 34190
CS0025BM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 53800
CS0040BM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 79645
CS0060BM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 117805
CS0080BM 8.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 156500
CS0100BM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 199200
CS0160BM 16 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 314910
CS0250BM 25 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 494610
CS0350BM 35 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 685000
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR
INSULATED & SHEATHED WITH PVC FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS FOR VOLTAGE GRADE
1100 V AS PER I.S. 694 / 2010 , CONFORMING
TO & MARKED WITH  I.S. 694 / 2010
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CS- 1000 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE LP Rs / 1000 M
Cables shall be supplied in
drums in continuous length.
Minimum order quantity is
1000 M. We reserve the right
to supply + / - 5% of the
ordered quantity.
CS0010CM 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 58000
CS0015CM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 68380
CS0025CM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 107600
CS0040CM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 159290
CS0060CM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 235610
CS0080CM 8.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 313000
CS0100CM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 398400
CS0160CM 16 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 629820
CS0250CM 25 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 989220
CS0350CM 35 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 1370000
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR INSULATED & SHEATHED
WITH PVC FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V AS PER I.S: 694- 2010 ,CONFORMING TO &
MARKED WITH IS:694-2020
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CS- 100 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE Current L.P.s Rs / 100 M
Cables shall be supplied in
drums / coils in continuous
length. Minimum order quantity
is 100 M. We reserve the
right to supply + / - 5%
of the ordered quantity.
CS0010A 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 5800
CS0015A 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 6838
CS0025A 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 10760
CS0040A 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 15929
CS0060A 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 23561
CS0080A 8.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 31300
CS0100A 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 39840
CS0160A 16 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 62982
CS0250A 25 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 98922
CS0350A 35 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 137000
 NOTES :
1. PRINTING : BCH Cables are printed & embossed with Company Name, Logo, Size ( Sq mm & Voltage grade) & Metre marking.
2. DELIVERY : F.O.R. any station in India by Road transport.
3. TAXES & DUTIES : These List Prices are EXCLUSIVE OF G.S.T. Current rate of G.S.T applicable is 18% .
4. HIGHER SIZES : Prices for higher sizes would be made available with our Branches.
5. PRICE LIST This Price List supercedes all our earlier Price Lists and is
subject to change without notice at our sole discretion.
BCH ELECTRIC LIMITED
Corporate office: 1105, New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110 001 Tel.: + 91-11-43673100
Fax :+ 91-11-23715247 Email: marketing@bchindia.com Website: www.bchindia.com
PAGE 1 of 9
PRICE LIST NO : BCH/WNC/FLEX/PVC / THICK / FLAT  /L.P./  2020-21/1B                      Effective: 18th DEC 2020
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR, PVC
INSULATED & PVC SHEATHED , FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS, FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V, AS
PER I.S. 694 /2010 TO & MARKED WITH I.S. 694 / 2010 WITH HIGHER Packing
MECHANICAL & ABRASION RESISTANCE STRENGTHS
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CFT- 500 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE LP : Rs / 500 M
CFT-03-0010BM 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 31000
CFT-03-0015BM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 36000 Cables are supplied in drums
CFT-03-0025BM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 56500 in continuous length. Minimum
CFT-03-0040BM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 83500 order quantity is 500 M, with a
CFT-03-0060BM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 120000 tolerance of + / - 5% of the
CFT-03-0100BM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 209000 ordered quantity. MOQ : 500 M
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR, PVC
INSULATED & PVC SHEATHED , FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS, FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V, AS
PER I.S. 694 /2010 TO & MARKED WITH I.S. 694 / 2010 WITH HIGHER Packing
MECHANICAL & ABRASION RESISTANCE STRENGTHS
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CFT- 1000 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE LP : Rs / 1000 M
CFT-03-0010CM 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 62000
CFT-03-0015CM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 72000 Cables shall be supplied in drums in
CFT-03-0025CM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 113000 continuous length. Minimum order
CFT-03-0040CM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 167000 quantity is 1000 M. We reserve the
CFT-03-0060CM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 240000 right to supply + / - 5% of the
CFT-03-0100CM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 418000 ordered quantity. MOQ : 1000 M
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR, PVC
INSULATED & PVC SHEATHED , FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS, FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V, AS
PER I.S. 694 /2010 TO & MARKED WITH I.S. 694 / 2010 WITH HIGHER Packing
MECHANICAL & ABRASION RESISTANCE STRENGTHS
3 CORE FLAT CABLE PVC INSULATED TYPE CFT- 1000 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE LP : Rs / 100 M
CFT-03-0010A 1.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 6200
CFT-03-0015A 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 7200 Cables shall be supplied in drums in
CFT-03-0025A 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 11300 continuous length. Minimum order
CFT-03-0040A 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 16700 quantity is 100 M. We reserve the
CFT-03-0060A 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 24000 right to supply + / - 5% of the
CFT-03-0100A 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat cable 41800 ordered quantity. MOQ : 500 M
   Per individual sIze
NOTES :
1. PRINTING  :BCH Cables are printed & embossed with Company Name, Logo, Size ( Sq mm ) Voltage grade & Metre marking.
2. DELIVERY  :F.O.R. any station in India by Road transport..
3. PRICES : These List Prices are EXCLUSIVE OF G.S.T. Current rate of G.S.T applicable is 18% .
4. PRICE LIST  :This Price List supercedes all our earlier Price Lists and is subject to change without notice at our sole
discretion.
PAGE 2 of 9
BCH ELECTRIC LIMITED
Corporate office: 1105, New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110 001 Tel.: + 91-11-43673100
Fax :+ 91-11-23715247 Email: marketing@bchindia.com Website: www.bchindia.com
PRICE LIST NO : BCH/WNC/FLEX/XLPE/FLAT-500/1000 / 100 / L.P./ 2020-21/1 C Effective: 18th DEC 2020
 3 CORE FLAT CABLE XLPE INSULATED TYPE CFTX - 500 MTRS
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATED & SHEATHED WITH PVC
FOR USE IN SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V SUITABLE FOR HEAVY DUTY AND UNDERVOLTAGE /
OVERVOLTAGE SUPPLY AREAS.
BCH Code FLAT CABLE
L.P.
Rs / 500 M
PACKING
CFTX-03-0015BM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 37500
Cables shall be supplied in drums / wrap packing in
continuous length . Minimum Order quantity is 500
Mtrs. We reserve the right to supply upto +/- 5% length
tolerance of the ordered Quantity.
CFTX-03-0025BM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 59500
CFTX-03-0040BM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 86250
CFTX-03-0060BM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 125250
CFTX-03-0100BM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 215500
 3 CORE FLAT CABLE THICK TYPE CFTX - 1000 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE
L.P.
Rs / 1000 M
 Packing
CFTX-03-0015CM 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 75000
Cables shall be supplied in drums / wrap packing in
continuous length . Minimum Order quantity is 500
Mtrs. We reserve the right to supply upto +/- 5% length
tolerance of the ordered Quantity.
CFTX-03-0025CM 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 119000
CFTX-03-0040CM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 172500
CFTX-03-0060CM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 250500
CFTX-03-0100CM 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 431000
 3 CORE FLAT CABLE THICK TYPE CFTX - 100 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE
L.P.
Rs / 100 M Packing
Cables shall be supplied in drums / wrap packing in
continuous length . Minimum Order quantity is 500
Mtrs. We reserve the right to supply upto +/- 5% length
tolerance of the ordered Quantity.
CFTX-03-0015A 1.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 7500
CFTX-03-0025A 2.5 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 11900
CFTX-03-0040A 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 17250
CFTX-03-0060A 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 25050
CFTX-03-0100A 10 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable 43100
3 CORE FLAT CABLE XLPE INSULATED TYPE CFTHX - 500 MTRS
BCH THREE CORE FLAT CABLES WITH ANNEALED BARE & BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATED & SHEATHED WITH PVC
FOR USE IN SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 V SUITABLE FOR HEAVY DUTY AND UNDERVOLTAGE /
OVERVOLATGE SUPPLY AREAS AND DESIGNED WITH HIGHER CROSS - SECTION AREA OF CONDUCTORS
3 CORE FLAT CABLE XLPE INSULATED TYPE CFTHX - 500 MTRS
BCH Code FLAT CABLE
L.P.
Rs / 500 M
Packing
CFTHX-03-0040BM 4.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable Thick 99380 Cables shall be supplied in drums / wrap packing in
continuous length . Minimum Order quantity is 500 CFTHX-03-0060BM 6.0 Sqmm x 3 core Flat XLPE cable Thick 144000
Mtrs. We reserve the right to supply upto +/- 5% length
tolerance of the ordered Quantity.
NOTES :
1. PRINTING BCH Cables are printed & embossed with Company Name, Logo, Size ( Sq mm & Voltage grade) & Metre marking.

(Sq. mm.)
LP
Per 90
Mtrs.
Rs.
Packing
CRFR01-0005D-AAA 0.5 Sqmm 690
Cables shall be supplied in
Standard length of
90 Mtrs.
 MOQ : 450 M (per size / per colour)
Subject to minimum packing quantities as under "Ordering" Clause below
**Prices of 50 sq mm and above shall be furnished on demand.
Standard packing of 16 sqmm and above shall be in lengths of 100 M each size / colour.
CRFR01-0008D-AAA 0.75 Sqmm 908
CRFR01-0010D-AAA 1.0 Sqmm 1199
CRFR01-0015D-AAA 1.5 Sqmm 1755
CRFR01-0025D-AAA 2.5 Sqmm 2801
CRFR01-0040D-AAA 4.0 Sqmm 4230
CRFR01-0060D-AAA 6.0 Sqmm 6300
CRFR01-0100D-AAA 10 Sqmm 11162
CRFR01-0160A-AAA*** 16 Sqmm 19918
CRFR01-0250A-AAA*** 25 Sqmm 31369
CRFR01-0350A-AAA*** 35 Sqmm 43878
CRFR01-0500A-AAA*** 50 Sqmm **
*** Prices are in 100 Mtr Coils.
BCH Code
CONDUCTOR AREA
(Sq. mm.)
LP
Per 180
Mtrs.
Rs.
Packing
Cables shall be supplied in
Standard length of
180 Mtrs.
 MOQ : 900 M (Per size / per colour )
Subject to minimum packing quantities as under "Ordering" Clause below
CRFR01-0005E-AAA 0.5 Sqmm 1380
CRFR01-0008E-AAA 0.75 Sqmm 1816
CRFR01-0010E-AAA 1.0 Sqmm 2398
CRFR01-0015E-AAA 1.5 Sqmm 3510
CRFR01-0025E-AAA 2.5 Sqmm 5602
CRFR01-0040E-AAA 4.0 Sqmm 8460
CRFR01-0060E-AAA 6.0 Sqmm 12600
CRFR01-0100E-AAA 10 Sqmm *
CRFR01-0160E-AAA 16 Sqmm *
CRFR01-0250E-AAA 25 Sqmm *
CRFR01-0350E-AAA 35 Sqmm *
CRFR01-0500E-AAA 50 Sqmm *
NOTES :
1. PRINTING
2. DELIVERY
3. PRODUCT CODE

LP
Per Coil
(90 / 100
Mtrs.)
Rs.
Packing
Cables shall be supplied in
Standard length of
90 Mtrs.
 MOQ : 450 M (Per size / per colour )
Subject to minimum packing quantities as under "Ordering" Clause below
** ALL SIZES 16 SQMM & ABOVE WILL BE IN 100 MTRS PACKING.
SIZES FROM 0.50 TO 10 SQMM ARE IN 90 MTRS COILS.
CRLS01-0005D-AAA 0.5 Sqmm 720
CRLS01-0008D-AAA 0.75 Sqmm 950
CRLS01-0010D-AAA 1.0 Sqmm 1252
CRLS01-0015D-AAA 1.5 Sqmm 1843
CRLS01-0025D-AAA 2.5 Sqmm 2937
CRLS01-0040D-AAA 4.0 Sqmm 4450
CRLS01-0060D-AAA 6.0 Sqmm 6570
CRLS01-00100D-AAA 10 Sqmm 11553
CRLS01-0160A-AAA** 16 Sqmm 20414
CRLS01-0250A-AAA** 25 Sqmm 32624
CRLS01-0350A-AAA** 35 Sqmm 45634
CRLS01-0500A-AAA** 50 Sqmm *
BCH Code
CONDUCTOR AREA
(Sq. mm.)
LP
Per 180
Mtrs.
Rs.
Packing
Cables shall be supplied in
Standard length of
180 Mtrs.
 MOQ : 900 M (Per size / per colour)
Subject to minimum packing quantities as under "Ordering" Clause below
( See Note under ORDERING )
CRLS01-0005E-AAA 0.5 Sqmm 1440
CRLS01-0008E-AAA 0.75 Sqmm 1900
CRLS01-0010E-AAA 1.0 Sqmm 2504
CRLS01-0015E-AAA 1.5 Sqmm 3686
CRLS01-0025E-AAA 2.5 Sqmm 5874
CRLS01-0040E-AAA 4.0 Sqmm 8900
CRLS01-0060E-AAA 6.0 Sqmm 13140
NOTES :
1. PRINTING
2. DELIVERY
3. PRODUCT CODE

Cores : Numbered . Sheath : Black. MOQ : 500 M
CR10-0005A-NAA-M
Continued ..Page 9. Price commercial terms & conditions are on Page 9.
* 14 CORE
* 12 CORE
* 10 CORE
CR10-0008A-NAA-M Cables shall be supplied in standard length. of 100
Mtrs. We reserve the right to
supply with +/- 5% length tolerance
Cores : Numbered . Sheath : Black. MOQ : 500 M
CR10-0010A-NAA-M
CR10-0015A-NAA-M
CR10-0025A-NAA-M
CR12-0005A-NAA-M
Effective: 18th DEC 2020
CR16-0005A-NAA-M 16 core x 0.50 Sq mm Round cable 13965
CR16-0008A-NAA-M 16 core x 0.75 Sq mm Round cable 20295
CR16-0010A-NAA-M 16 core x 1.0 Sq mm Round cable 25202
CR16-0015A-NAA-M 16 core x 1.5 Sq mm Round cable 35581
CR16-0025A-NAA-M 16 core x 2.5 Sq mm Round cable 58880
CR19-0005A-NAA-M 19 core x 0.50 Sq mm Round cable 16479
CR19-0008A-NAA-M 19 core x 0.75 Sq mm Round cable 24470
CR19-0010A-NAA-M 19 core x 1.0 Sq mm Round cable 31073
CR19-0015A-NAA-M 19 core x 1.5 Sq mm Round cable 42100
CR19-0025A-NAA-M 19 core x 2.5 Sq mm Round cable 68699
CR24-0005A-NAA-M 24 core x 0.50 Sq mm Round cable 21092
CR24-0008A-NAA-M 24 core x 0.75 Sq mm Round cable 30651
CR24-0010A-NAA-M 24 core x 1.0 Sq mm Round cable 38242
CR24-0015A-NAA-M 24 core x 1.5 Sq mm Round cable 52492